
Commercial Treadmill
Premium Commercial Treadmill
Sprint Curved Treadmill

$25.00
$35.00
$42.50
$50.00

Domestic Upright Bike
Commercial Upright Bike
Domestic Spin Bike
Commercial Spin Bike

$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00

Domestic Recumbent Bike
Commercial Recumbent Bike
Commercial Air Dyne Bike

$30.00
$32.50
$40.00

Domestic Elliptical
Commercial Elliptical

$25.00
$30.00

Concept 2 Rower
Concept 2 Ski Erg

$35.00
$40.00

Concept 2 Bike Erg $45.00

Ffittech Pin Loaded
Ffittech Plate Loaded (Small)
Ffittech Plate Loaded (Large)
Ffittech Functional Trainer

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00

Ffittech Multi-Stations $125.00

Domestic Treadmill

Pricelist 2024

TREADMILLS
From $100.00

Cost 
P/Week

Installation
Cost

From $150.00
From $150.00
From $100.00

BIKES
From $75.00

Cost 
P/Week

Installation
Cost

From $100.00
From $75.00
From $75.00

From $100.00
From $100.00

From $75.00

ELLIPTICALS
From $100.00

Cost 
P/Week

Installation
Cost

From $150.00

CONCEPT 2
From $75.00

Cost 
P/Week

Installation
Cost

From $75.00
From $75.00

COMMERCIAL STRENGTH
From $150.00

Cost 
P/Week

Installation
Cost

From $150.00
From $200.00
From $200.00
From $400.00


