ADELAIDE FITNESS HIRE

Pricelist 2024

TREADMILLS	Cost P/Week	Installation Cost
Domestic Treadmill Commercial Treadmill Premium Commercial Treadmill Sprint Curved Treadmill	\$25.00 \$35.00 \$42.50 \$50.00	From \$100.00 From \$150.00 From \$150.00 From \$100.00
BIKES	Cost P/Week	Installation Cost
Domestic Upright Bike Commercial Upright Bike Domestic Spin Bike Commercial Spin Bike Domestic Recumbent Bike Commercial Recumbent Bike Commercial Air Dyne Bike	\$20.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$30.00 \$32.50 \$40.00	From \$75.00 From \$100.00 From \$75.00 From \$100.00 From \$100.00 From \$75.00
ELLIPTICALS	Cost P/Week	Installation Cost
Domestic Elliptical Commercial Elliptical	Cost P/Week \$25.00 \$30.00	
Domestic Elliptical	\$25.00	Cost From \$100.00
Domestic Elliptical Commercial Elliptical	\$25.00 \$30.00	From \$100.00 From \$150.00 Installation
Domestic Elliptical Commercial Elliptical CONCEPT 2 Concept 2 Rower Concept 2 Ski Erg	\$25.00 \$30.00 Cost P/Week \$35.00 \$40.00	From \$100.00 From \$150.00 Installation Cost From \$75.00 From \$75.00